After Game

Name

1 Jordan Harmon
2 Brandon Smith
3 Luke Shevchik
4 Dom Freed

5 Braden Scott

6 Cade Schimmer
7 Sean Endler

8 Luke Keene

9 Nicholas Daniels
10 Andrew DeIuliis
11 Eric Devore

12 Ryan Greene

13 Ryan Callahan
14 Jason Triscila
15 Landon Lohr

16 Warren Lille
17 Peyton Miller
18 Dylan Roberts
19 Noah Lang

20 Blake Naeger
21 Seth Mellring

22 Allon Wallace Jr.

23 Ethan Alleman
24 Ethan Baker

25 Matt Freyermuth
26 Michael Bartz
27 David Rokicki

28 Justice Castanedapayne

29 Cameron Elder

30 Jason Markowsky
31 Jacob Feiling

32 Rocco Rice

33 Landon Plyler

34 Matthew Beabout
35 Andrew Marce]j

36 Zachary Kniess
37 Dylan Ford

38 Ryan Schuck

39 Evan Konieczka
40 Joey Nix

41 Aidan Williams
42 Keirstynn Miller
43 Vincent Latino
44 Jaxon Wiesenbach
45 Logan Richardson
46 Luke Sunny

47 Nate Redondo

School

Armstrong
Franklin Regional
Greensburg Salem
Franklin Regional
Shaler Area

Plum

Plum

Butler

Plum

Baldwin

Butler

Blackhawk

Shaler Area
Montour

Gateway
Avonworth
Meadville

Thomas Jefferson
Shaler Area
Hempfield
Cranberry
Gateway
Blackhawk
Cranberry
Montour

Shaler Area

Moon

Greensburg Salem
Hempfield
Greater Latrobe
North Allegheny
Butler

Meadville
Armstrong
Franklin Regional
Butler

Woodland Hills
Hempfield
Hempfield

Thomas Jefferson
Thomas Jefferson
Meadville

Moon

Montour

Montour

Franklin Regional
North Allegheny

Western PA Regional Boys Team Singles Results 2022-23

1
Gm1l Gm2 Gm3 Total  Hi9h
Game

232 256 229 717 256
242 227 243 712 243
176 268 221 665 268
175 246 222 643 246
203 182 255 640 255
191 233 216 640 233
216 167 245 628 245
237 202 180 619 237
234 170 213 617 234
189 230 193 612 230
163 213 233 609 233
199 231 175 605 231
192 181 221 594 221
192 197 205 594 205
166 222 203 591 222
198 186 200 584 200
206 146 230 582 230
168 238 167 573 238
182 221 170 573 221
183 193 196 572 196
118 215 238 571 238
213 189 169 571 213
166 180 222 568 222
236 162 168 566 236
165 179 220 564 220
192 203 168 563 203
222 223 116 561 223
174 199 186 559 199
154 166 237 557 237
214 178 162 554 214
189 181 183 553 189
173 163 215 551 215
191 181 175 547 191
136 217 185 538 217
167 150 219 536 219
180 203 153 536 203
202 185 148 535 202
173 187 173 533 187
121 246 162 529 246
153 176 200 529 200
166 229 132 527 229
180 140 206 526 206
197 166 158 521 197
176 187 157 520 187
179 168 172 519 179
196 142 175 513 196
191 165 155 511 191



Name

48 Jon Clemons

49 Gabe McKibben
50 Zach Endler

51 Bobby Benton

52 Jake Fitzgerald
53 Ayden Douglass
54 Mike Sincak

55 Drew Cisnersos
56 Owen Brown

57 Joe Chesnutt

58 Dylan Megliorino
59 Robert Phillips
60 Luke Jellison
61 Sam Demine

62 Cole Scott

63 Carson Hertrick
64 Aubrey Stewart
65 Jude Pfister

66 Nick Horgan

67 Dan Rodenbeck
68 Tim Myers

69 Josh Siegel

70 Hunter Cook

71 Kelson Klienhampl
72 Alek Skwirut

73 Tyler Homol

74 Josh Cayer

75 Sam Shaffer

76 Alex Keeling-Oliver
77 Will Graham

78 Brock Anderson
79 Matt Martin

80 Logan Cox

81 Zach Baverso

82 Abby Powell

83 Shane Henry

84 Conner Betz

85 Jake Sincak

86 Hayden Miller
87 Alec VanScyoc
88 Jack Hustwit

89 Marshall McCall
90 Dylan Tedys

91 Jackson Battaglia
02 Alex Ekas

93 Aaron Denardo
94 Joe Jurczak

05 Natee Lewis

96 Liam Creagh

97 Adam Cross

School

Baldwin

Woodland Hills
Plum

Baldwin
Blackhawk
Armstrong

Norwin

Montour

Norwin

Armstrong
Greensburg Salem
Greater Latrobe
Greater Latrobe
Greensburg Salem
North Allegheny
Woodland Hills
Cranberry
Blackhawk

Thomas Jefferson
Blackhawk
Greater Latrobe
Norwin

Norwin

Baldwin

Greater Latrobe
Avonworth
Hempfield
Cranberry
Gateway

North Allegheny
Meadville

Moon

Armstrong
Woodland Hills
Meadville

Moon

Greensburg Salem
Norwin

Moon

Plum

Avonworth
Avonworth
Avonworth
Franklin Regional
Butler

Thomas Jefferson
Gateway

North Allegheny
Shaler Area
Cranberry

Gml Gm2 Gm3 Total

176
191
178
179
171
138
161
158
172
175
160
185
141
138
154
145
160
165
161
157
164
183
158
157
142
173
146
149
145
159
116
156
113
109
155
132
108
147
126

0
131
130
128
150
161
108

0

0
149
146

147
170
180
156
140
169
183
157
138
165
162
139
125
190
169
137
195
147
154
159
124
163
139
166
160
132
166
165
148
137
151
145
163
176
144
137
152
135
94
195
124
93
112
0
162
95
188
162
136
125

186
143
146
164
182
184
147
176
178
147
165
160
216
148
153
193
119
160
155
153
179
118
167
138
154
149
141
137
158
153
176
136
160
145
116
138
127
102
162
184
105
134
111
195

0
116
110
129

0

0

509
504
504
499
493
491
491
491
488
487
487
484
482
476
476
475
474
472
470
469
467
464
464
461
456
454
453
451
451
449
443
437
436
430
415
407
387
384
382
379
360
357
351
345
323
319
298
291
285
271

High

Gam

e
186

191
180
179
182
184
183
176
178
175
165
185
216
190
169
193
195
165
16l
159
179
183
167
166
160
173
166
165
158
159
176
156
163
176
155
138
152
147
162
195
131
134
128
195
162
116
188
162
149
146



Name

98 Josh Zlokas

99 Nolan Malloy
100 Nate Whatule
101 Marty Imhof
102 Dylan Baker
103 Chase Owens
104 Jude Klemstine
105 Tyler Woistman
106 Grayson Koontz
107 Brady Malloy
108 Kai Jones

109 Tynan Saunders
110 Connor Peoples
111 J.D. Robinson
112 Aiden Carota
113

114 Alek Wert

115

116 Lucas Boehme
117

118 Dominic Battistella

119 Sam Hustwit
120

121 Robert John
122 Daniel Patel
123 Josh Fester
124 Nate Rodriguez
125 James JT King
126 Joe Panian

127 Evan Goodman
128

129

130 E1i Johnson
131 Braylon Johnson
132 Shane Sprys
133 Nick Hillenbrand
134 Noah Lemmon
135 Mike Mihalchik
136

137 Brian Krall
138 Brenan Fulmer
139 Dylan Lautner
140

141 Connor Abrams

142

School

Gateway

Baldwin

Woodland Hills
Butler

Cranberry
Gateway

Franklin Regional
Shaler Area

Plum

Baldwin

Gateway
Woodland Hills
North Allegheny
Greater Latrobe
Greensburg Salem
Meadville
Avonworth
Baldwin

Montour
Meadville

Moon

Avonworth
Greensburg Salem
Armstrong

Shaler Area
Armstrong
Blackhawk
Blackhawk

Butler

Cranberry
Franklin Regional
Greater Latrobe
Hempfield
Hempfield
Montour

Moon

North Allegheny
Norwin

Norwin

Plum

Thomas Jefferson
Thomas Jefferson
Thomas Jefferson
Woodland Hills
Woodland Hills

Gml Gm2 Gm3 Total

145 126 0 271
131 0 122 253
126 96 0 222
219 219

168 168

154 154

14 0 147

147 147

13 0 136
13 0 134

12 0 126
125 125

11 115
0

OO OO0 O OO0 OO0 OO OO0 OO0 OOOOOUODOoOOOoO O OO O O
OO OO0 OO O OO O OO O OO O OO OO OO O OO OO0 OOOO0 O NMOOoO Jo o o

eNeoNeoNeNeNeolNeolNeolNolNolNeolNolNeolNolNolNolNolloleo oo ool oo lNolNolN ol ool ool
eNeoNeoNeNeNolNolNololNolNolNolNolNeolNolNolol ol ool ollololN ol olNolNololNolNo e

High

Gam

e
145

131
126
219
168
154
147
147
136
134
126
125
115
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